First day of fall semester

10/5/25

9/14/25

10/12/25

9/21/2025
Last day to change class
Registration

9/28/2025

10/19/25

10/26/25

11/2/25

12/7/25

11/9/25

12/14
Final Exam

11/16/25

12/21
Speech Contest
Final day of fall semester

11/23/24

All Present
1/11/26 1/18/26 1/25/26

2/15/26 2/22/26

Chinese New Year

Celebration
3/1/26 3/8/26 3/15/26 3/22/26 3/29/26
4/5/26 4/19/26 4/26/26
5/3/26 5/10/2026 5/17/2026

Final Exam

Talent Show
Final day of school year

NOTE: Snow Day cancellations will be announced via SCCS telephone/email/WeChat no later than 8
AM on the day of the occurrence. Please make sure your phone is registered in the online system.

12/21/25: Auditorium will be needed.
2/25/26: Auditorium will be needed.

5/17/26: Auditorium will be needed.



