SCCS 2025-2026 Calendar				
9/7/25 First day of fall semester	9/14/25	9/21/2025 Last day to change class Registration	9/28/2025	
10/5/25	10/12/25	10/19/25	10/26/25	
11/2/25	11/9/25	11/16/25	11/23/24	11/30/25 Thanksgiving Holiday No School
12/7/25	12/14 Final Exam	12/21 Speech Contest Final day of fall semester All Present	12/28/2024 Christmas Holiday No School	
1/4/2026 New Year Holiday No School	1/11/26	1/18/26	1/25/26	
2/1/26	2/8/26	2/15/26 Chinese New Year Celebration	2/22/26	
3/1/26	3/8/26	3/15/26	3/22/26	3/29/26
4/5/26	4/12/2026 Spring Break No School	4/19/26	4/26/26	
5/3/26	5/10/2026 Final Exam	5/17/2026 Talent Show Final day of school year		

NOTE: Snow Day cancellations will be announced via SCCS telephone/email/WeChat no later than 8 AM on the day of the occurrence. Please make sure your phone is registered in the online system.

12/21/25: Auditorium will be needed.

2/25/26: Auditorium will be needed.

5/17/26: Auditorium will be needed.